
Ergebnisse Rhein-Sieg-Open 2005

Amateur Doppel
1 Marc Tonac Frank Degen
2 Erik Quakulinsky Kay Dzikouski
3 Thomas Rudorf Timo Leimbach
4 Sandra Ranff Matija Crnjac
5 Tim Ludwig Ronni Ohlig
5 Jens Roos Andrea Roos
7 Martin Reszat Heiko Serowy
7 Katrin Matsushita Jörg Fuhge
9 Michael Schmitz Jens Brookman
9 Daniel Herder Sebastian Klose
9 Carola Sidiropoulou Jörg Asmann
9 Daniel Hofmann Heinrich Opgenoorth

13 Hasan Genc Frank Zimmermann
13 Alexander Bohl Katja Jankovic
13 Lambros Halvatzis Christoph Georgiadis
13 Bernd Stechow Gerd Siegismund
17 Reiner Wohlgemuth Benny Wohlgemuth
17 Marco Frommelt Stephanie Madaus
17 Alexandra Ebert Andreas Müller
17 Safabey Karadag ???
17 Uwe Krummrei Pan Hölscher
17 Weber Kremer
17 Jose Manuel Lopez Andreas Artelt
17 Michael Friedrich Nik Borgolte
25 Piers Riga Karl-Heinz Hoffmann
25 Andreas Stipancic Harald Grosardt
25 Sandra Schlierenkemper Bernd Kahnert
25 Reinhard-Heinz Bonnek Holger Rossol
25 Dirk Baden Angelo Seifer
25 Roland Kleinschmidt Roman Maciejewski
25 Roger Göhler Thomas Schnabel
25 Maria Steimel Christof Nitschky

Damen Doppel
1 Sandra Ranff Katrin Matsushita
2 Carola Sidiropoulou Katja Jankovic
3 Alexandra Ebert Andrea Roos
4 Jeanine Kruchem Stephanie Madaus
5 Daniela Giese Stephanie Feck
5 Nicola Fennebusch Sandra Schlierenkemper

DYP
1 Christoph Georgiadis Frank Brauns
2 Jens Roos Ulrich Stoepel
3 Holger Rossol ???
4 Uwe Rippe Heiko Serowy
5 Uwe Krummrei Katja Jankovic
5 Matija Crnjac Ingo Herberholz
7 Michael Schmitz Thierry Müller

7 Bernd Stechow Erik Quakulinsky
9 Frank Degen Andreas Stipancic
9 Andreas Stamm Bernd Kahnert
9 Hakan Karaman Robert Horn
9 Adrian Michel Robin Hanke

13 Heinrich Opgenoorth Thomas Schnabel
13 Markus Salewski Reinhard-Heinz Bonnek
13 Timo Leimbach Hasan Genc
13 Michael Friedrich Andrea Roos
17 Jens Brokmann Kay Dzikouski
17 Safabey Karadag Salvatore Lo Monte
17 Tim Ludwig Jörg Asmann
17 Alexander Dehmel Reiner Wohlgemuth
17 Lambros Halvatzis Piers Riga
17 Weber Roland Kleinschmidt
17 Daniela Giese Kremer
17 Marc Tonac Alexandra Ebert
25 Carola Sidiropoulou Robert Stein
25 Roger Göhler Karl-Heinz Hoffmann
25 Ronni Ohlig Benny Wohlgemuth
25 Frank Weber Daniel Hofmann

Mixed
1 Carola Sidiropoulou Markus Salewski
2 Alexandra Ebert Ulrich Stoepel
3 Sandra Ranff Frank Brauns
4 Katrin Matsushita Thierry Müller
5 Jeanine Kruchem Frank Zimmermann
5 Katja Jan kovic Alexander Dehmel
7 Andrea Roos Andreas Stamm
7 Stephanie Madaus Marco Frommelt
9 Sandra Schlierenkemper Roger Göhler
9 Nicola Fennebusch Uwe Krummrei
9 Daniela Giese Robin Hanke
9 Maria Steimel Marc Tonac

Neulinge Doppel
1 Hasan Genc Hakan Karaman
2 Erik Quakulinsky Kay Dzikouski
3 Jens Brookman Michael Schmitz
4 Reinhard-Heinz Bonnek Holger Rossol
5 Thorsten Lütsch Markus Jung
5 Andrea Roos Benny Wohlgemuth
7 Christoph Georgiadis Lambros Halvatzis
7 Frank Degen Matija Crnjac
9 Nicola Fennebusch Sandra Schlierenkemper
9 Frank Zimmermann Dirk Zimmermann
9 Dirk Baden Karl-Heinz Welticke
9 Jörg Fuhge ???

13 Andreas Stipancic Harald Grosardt
13 Alexander Rüth Christof Nitschky
13 Sven Lünenbach Angelo Seifer
13 Jeanine Kruchem Jens Krone

17 Bernd Kahnert Stephanie Feck
17 Marcel Licht Florian Dineiger
17 Roland Kleinschmidt Roman Maciejewski
17 Peter Decker Ferhat Agostinis
17 Hardo Sorich ???
17 Pan Hölscher Thomas Schnabel

Offenes Doppel
1 Markus Salewski Ulrich Stoepel
2 Robin Hanke Frank Brauns
3 Robert Stein Thierry Müller
4 Robert Horn Uwe Rippe
5 Marc Tonac Frank Degen
5 Alexander Dehmel Ingo Herberholz
7 Salvatore Lo Mante Hasan Genc
7 Timo Leimbach Frank Weber
9 Dirk Zimmermann Frank Zimmermann
9 Andreas Stamm Bernd Stechow
9 Sandra Ranff Katrin Matsushita
9 Ronni Ohlig Tim Ludwig

13 Jens Roos Andrea Roos
13 Roger Göhler Uwe Krummrei
13 Nik Borgolte Chris Borgolte
13 Alexander Bohl Jose Manuel Lopez
17 Thomas Rudorf Safabey Karadag
17 Reiner Wohlgemuth Benny Wohlgemuth
17 Peter Decker Ferhat Agostinis
17 Gerd Siegismund Jörg Asmann
17 Matica Crnjac Michael Friedrich
17 Kay Dzikouski Erik Quakulinski
17 Peer Sijkens Tonny van Eenbergen
17 Martin Reszat Heiko Serowy
25 Kremer Weber
25 Dirk Baden Karl-Heinz Welticke
25 Florian Dineiger Marcel Licht
25 Roland Kleinschmidt Roman Maciejewski
25 Hans Schneider Jörg Fuhge
25 Daniel Herder Sebastian Klose
25 Daniel Hofmann Heinrich Opgenoorth
25 Bernd Kahnert Stephanie Feck
33 Thorsten Lütsch Markus Jung
33 Andreas Stipancic Harald Grosardt


